@ The upper frame

(2) Screw GB/T 5783 M8*50

b (3) Nut GB/T 41-2000 M8

Z 8k
(7) Power Box ({ \4 a‘ ~ kd
(4) Screw GB/T 845 ST3.9*39

[ | e ‘(Q ‘x\

| \© )

4 A~ (5 Axle

‘ | | '
R T‘j\\\\ (6) The bottom frame
(® Axle sleeve | | e s g e
(9 wheel \\\3 i (
=\ e
R\, /@ Nut GB/T 41-2000 M8 )
Locknut M10 _~~ § :
(2 Screw GB/T 5783 M8*40

Serial Name Number
1 The upper frame 1
2 Screw GB/T5783 M8*50 2
3 Nut GB/T41-2000 M8 2
4 Screw GB/T845 ST3.9*39 2
5 Axle 1
6 The bottom frame 1
7 Power box 1
8 Axle sleeve 2
9 Wheel 1
10 Lock nutM10 2
1 Nut GB/T41-2000 M8 2
12 Screw GB/T5783 M8*40 2
13 Open spanner 2






